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Criteria 5: Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator- 5.1 Student Support 

5.1.1:  Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and free ships provided by the 

Government and Non-Government agencies during last five years. 

➢ Below is the list of students benefitted by the Govt. Scholarship (AY 2021-22).  

➢ A separate list of each category scheme of the scholarship along with application ID, Transaction 

ID/ Beneficiary ID, and amount disbursed is provided.  

➢ Government is releasing the funds in TWO instalments; hence we are providing the list for both 

the instalments. In case of EBC and Minority category; the amount disbursed in both the 

instalments is same; hence we are providing the list of first instalment only. 

➢ The data is obtained from the Maha DBT website through college Log in 

(https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/).  

 

 

 

 

  

Year Name of the scheme 

Number of students benefited by 

government scheme and amount 

Number of 

students 

Amount 

(INR) 

2021-22 

  

Directorate of Technical Education (EBC and 

Minority) 
73 2780683 

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC Welfare Department 301 17188625 

Social Justice and Special Assistance Department 59 6196985 

Tribal Development Department 13 970684 

AICTE (Stipend for GPAT qualified Students) 3 442800 

Grand Total 449 27579777 

https://dbtworkflow.mahaonline.gov.in/
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Refer the index for the details of various scheme of scholarships. Please click on View Document 

to check the details of students receiving the scholarship under different scheme.  

INDEX 

Sr. 

No 

Particulars 

Supporting 

Document 

1 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Free ship) View Document 

2   View Document 

3 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students (Free ship) View Document 

4 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students (Scholarship) View Document 

5 

Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Free ship) from SJD 

dept. (SC Free ship) 

View Document 

6 

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship from SJD dept 

 (SC Scholarship) 

View Document 

7 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students (VJNT Free ship) View Document 

8 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students (VJNT Scholarship) View Document 

9 

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Yojna (EBC) 

View Document 

10 

Scholarship for students of minority communities pursuing Higher and 

Professional courses (DTE) 

View Document 

11 List of Students receiving the Stipend/ Scholarship from AICTE View Document 

  

Post Matric scholarship to OBC Students  (OBC Scholarship)



 DBUGVF’s 

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana 
                             (Approved by AICTE, PCI, New Delhi and affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati) 

 

3 
 

Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Freeship) 

Category: OBC 

List of students received first Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in; 

Transaction ID for some students are not generated from the Maha DBT website) 

Sr. 

No 

Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJB1000398656 Shalini Sudhakar Nagrik C082227899298 18806.5 

2 2122VJB1000388957 Vaibhav Ashok Borkar C082227899295 18636.5 

3 2122VJB1000420732 Shreya Pramod Bhorkhade C082227899296 18636.5 

4 2122VJB1000390409 Manasi Sanjay Ghule C082227899297 18806.5 

5 2122VJB1000389869 Sanjana Rajesh Bali C082227899292 18181.75 

6 2122VJB1000417662 Abhishek Rajendra Mulekar C082219399643 18636.5 

7 2122VJB1000401627 Sanket Tulsidas Lokhande C082227899293 18181.75 

8 2122VJB1000415658 Sonal Bharat Lawale NA 18636.5 

9 2122VJB1000418122 Aditi Prashant Dhore NA 18636.5 

10 2122VJB1000418464 Tejas Sandip Jawale NA 18636.5 

11 2122VJB1000423286 Aditi Ishwardas Pawar NA 18181.75 

12 2122VJB1000490239 Ku. Apeksha Dnyandeo 

Khonde 

NA 18636.5 

13 2122VJB1000468662 Vaibhav Sanjay Padole NA 18181.75 

14 2122VJB1000408908 Vaishnavi Sunil Akhare C082219399642 18636.5 

15 2122VJB1000388493 Vaishnavi Pankaj Patil C082219398390 18181.75 

16 2122VJB1000446027 Kishor Ashok Kumbhalkar C082227899294 18181.75 

Total 2,95,795.50 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students (Freeship) 

Category: OBC 

List of students received first Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr.  

No 

Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJB1000418464 Tejas Sandip Jawale BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

2 2122VJB1000420732 Shreya Pramod Bhorkhade BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

3 2122VJB1000388493 Vaishnavi Pankaj Patil BMHMC07739706 18181.75 

4 2122VJB1000388957 Vaibhav Ashok Borkar BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

5 2122VJB1000389869 Sanjana Rajesh Bali BMHMC07739706 18181.75 

6 2122VJB1000390409 Manasi Sanjay Ghule BMHMC07739706 18806.5 

7 2122VJB1000398656 Shalini Sudhakar Nagrik BMHMC07739706 18806.5 

8 2122VJB1000401627 Sanket Tulsidas Lokhande BMHMC07739706 18181.75 

9 2122VJB1000408908 Vaishnavi Sunil Akhare BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

10 2122VJB1000415658 Sonal Bharat Lawale BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

11 2122VJB1000417662 Abhishek Rajendra Mulekar BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

12 2122VJB1000418122 Aditi Prashant Dhore BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

13 2122VJB1000423286 Aditi Ishwardas Pawar BMHMC07739706 18181.75 

14 2122VJB1000446027 Kishor Ashok Kumbhalkar BMHMC07739706 18181.75 

15 2122VJB1000468662 Vaibhav Sanjay Padole BMHMC07739706 18181.75 

16 2122VJB1000490239 Apeksha Dnyandeo Khonde BMHMC07739706 18636.5 

Total 2,95,795.50 

 

  



 DBUGVF’s 

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana 
                             (Approved by AICTE, PCI, New Delhi and affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati) 

 

5 
 

   

 

   

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJO1002218885 Darshan Gajanan Akotkar BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

2 2122VJO1002214279 Apurva Sham Gobare BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

3 
2122VJO1000242331 Vaishnavi Purushottam 

Wawge 

BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

4 2122VJO1002220893 Sakshi Ganesh Pardhi BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

5 2122VJO1002222365 Nilesh Bhagwat Mahure BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

6 2122VJO1002231213 Divya Ashok Dhule BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

7 2122VJO1000261681 Sanket Vasant Band BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

8 2122VJO1002131573 Tejas Janardan Nagmote BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

9 2122VJO1002154369 Sachin Dilip Kothalkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

10 2122VJO1002159833 Swapnali Sandeep Tanpure BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

11 2122VJO1002167625 Supesh Kishor Thakare BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

12 2122VJO1002177805 Samiksha Meghraj Pise BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

13 2122VJO1002179405 Aditi Divakar Kaulkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

14 2122VJO1002183103 Jagdish Gajanan Chaudhari BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

15 2122VJO1002185973 Arpita Gajanan Babhulkar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

16 2122VJO1002209163 Vaishnavi Gopal Murhe BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

17 2122VJO1002196953 Rucha Dhananjay Katkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

18 2122VJO1002202935 Pratiksha Govinda Kakde BMHMC07745208 5000 

19 2122VJO1002238743 Tejal Vilas Nagare BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

20 2122VJO1002240713 Ku.Shruti Sanjay Wawge BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

21 2122VJO1002243549 Priti Pandurang Thakare BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

22 2122VJO1002259679 Ankita Ghanshyam Gulhane BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

23 2122VJO1002263505 Priya Sukhdeo Talekar BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

24 2122VJO1002271264 Ashvini Shriram Chikate BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

25 2122VJO1002271404 Vaishnavi Anil Jatale BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

26 2122VJO1002272413 Rucha Ravikiran Takalkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

27 
2122VJO1002277135 Prathamesh Ajay 

Dabadadhav 

BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

28 2122VJO1002295193 Rohini Sanjay Chavan BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

29 2122VJO1002296033 Sanket Ashok Nirmal BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

30 2122VJO1002298953 Pratik Anandrao Nichat BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

31 2122VJO1002309559 Sanket Dilip Ingle BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

32 2122VJO1002326898 Arjun Gajanan Verulkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

33 2122VJO1002342224 Vaibhav Pramod Nijwante BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

Name  of  the  Scheme:  Post  Matric  Scholarship  to  OBC  Students  (OBC  Scholarship).

List of students received First Instalment  (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in)

Category:  OBC
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34 2122VJO1002342984 Aditi Ganesh Waghmare BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

35 2122VJO1002350379 Rahul Dnyaneshwar Wagh BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

36 2122VJO1002355834 Amit Dnyandeo Bawaskar BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

37 2122VJO1002357437 Sakshi Gajanan Damadhar BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

38 2122VJO1002360894 Vaishali Keshao Kale BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

39 2122VJO1002363614 Abhishek Shankar Bagade BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

40 2122VJO1002363814 Vishal Arun Tayade BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

41 2122VJO1002368634 Shivani Umesh Patokar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

42 2122VJO1002369135 Rutvik Digambar Jadhav BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

43 2122VJO1002372134 Radha Narendra Kalmegh BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

44 2122VJO1002384809 Kalyani Vikas Gawande BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

45 2122VJO1002390267 Aditya Santosh Kakad BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

46 2122VJO1002395436 Vivek Prakash Sonune BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

47 2122VJO1002400977 Sumit Gopal Ponde BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

48 2122VJO1002402047 Ashish Sheshrao Parhad BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

49 2122VJO1002404339 Vaishnavi Rajaram Mankar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

50 2122VJO1002415234 Janhavi Sanjay Gawande BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

51 2122VJO1002416927 Ankita Rajesh Bedarkar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

52 2122VJO1002417198 Tushar Dinkar Shelke BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

53 2122VJO1002417915 Shubham Bhikanrao Shinde BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

54 2122VJO1002420958 Shivam Balasaheb Yenge BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

55 
2122VJO1002235643 Vaishnavi Rameshwar 

Thorat 

BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

56 2122VJO1002236045 Abhishek Bhaskar Karaskar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

57 2122VJO1002237403 Roshan Madan Varma Sonar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

58 2122VJO1002216083 Harshal Rajendra Bahekar BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

59 
2122VJO1002422619 Ku. Vaishnavi Indrakumar 

Madiwale 

BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

60 2122VJO1002427896 Apeksha Sandeep Bopshetty BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

61 2122VJO1002432024 Divya Mohan Domale BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

62 
2122VJO1002439455 Bhagyshree Kalyanrao 

Kanadje 

BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

63 2122VJO1002446717 Gayatri Nandkishor Gulhane BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

64 2122VJO1002447687 Ganesh Vasudev Mahajan BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

65 2122VJO1002450628 Vaishnavi Dattatray Raut BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

66 2122VJO1002451519 Bhavna Sanjay Dhore BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

67 2122VJO1002458239 Vaibhav Prakash Surdkar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

68 2122VJO1002458346 Swapnaja Rajkumar Swami BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

69 2122VJO1002459706 Anjali Gajanan Gulgule BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

70 2122VJO1002468358 Renuka Vasudevrao Lajurkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

71 2122VJO1002468608 Shreya Dnyaneshwar Sarode BMHMC07745208 18636.5 
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72 2122VJO1002470098 Vaibhav Bhagwat Wanere BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

73 2122VJO1002470496 Sagar Pradip Tarapure BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

74 2122VJO1002471917 Somesh Dayaram Mahale BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

75 2122VJO1002472427 Akshay Ganesh Chaudhari BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

76 2122VJO1002472787 Abhishek Gajanan Nagle BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

77 2122VJO1002476835 Vaibhav Rajesh Bidave BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

78 2122VJO1002476969 Atul Arun Patil BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

79 2122VJO1002478327 Chaitanya Sanjay Tathe BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

80 
2122VJO1002478907 Tejaswini Annasaheb 

Bhadake 

BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

81 2122VJO1002479597 Sachin Panjab Bajad BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

82 2122VJO1002482488 Sakshi Shailesh Manorkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

83 2122VJO1002489006 Shivam Rajendra Lavhale BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

84 2122VJO1002493449 Priya Rajkumar Nikas BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

85 2122VJO1002493906 Dnyanshree Vijay Tijare BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

86 2122VJO1002494006 Shreya Bhagwan Nakaskar BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

87 2122VJO1002494456 Komal Shantaram Fundkar BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

88 2122VJO1002496534 Sakshi Haridas Sable BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

89 2122VJO1002496984 Rutuja Sudhakar Dhande BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

90 2122VJO1002500797 Pratiksha Ganesh Jaiswal BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

91 2122VJO1002500907 Harshada Suresh Gaikwad BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

92 2122VJO1002501786 Yogesh Sanjay Tupkar BMHMC07745208 16363.75 

93 2122VJO1002503196 Mohini Rajesh Nayse BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

94 
2122VJO1002504767 Anushree Mallikaarjun 

Marde 

BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

95 2122VJO1002505566 Prathamesh Sadashiv Gujar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

96 2122VJO1002511358 Swapnil Gulabrao Ugle BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

97 
2122VJO1002513507 Ashwini Shrikrushna 

Jeughale 

BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

98 2122VJO1002513757 Aakash Ramdas Dalvi BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

99 2122VJO1002516857 Pragati Suresh Gayki BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

100 2122VJO1002517118 Siddhesh Kailas Malge BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

101 2122VJO1002519294 Mohan Rajesh Ahir BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

102 2122VJO1002519698 Aarti Bhaskar Kale BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

103 
2122VJO1002523102 Devyani Chhatrapati 

Chaudhari 

BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

104 2122VJO1002526882 Sakshi Rameshwar Sawale BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

105 2122VJO1002531647 Roshan Laxman Pardhi BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

106 2122VJO1002532848 Anurag Sunil Kadu BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

107 2122VJO1002533726 Sonali Anant Belpatre BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

108 2122VJO1002534006 Roshani Nivrrutti Helge BMHMC07745208 30626.25 
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109 2122VJO1002539577 Narendra Najuk Lanjewar BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

110 2122VJO1002542757 Neha Vishnu Rahate BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

111 2122VJO1002543216 Sachin Raghunath Kolhe BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

112 
2122VJO1002545809 Poonam Shaligram 

Ubarhande 

BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

113 2122VJO1002546265 Rushikesh Eknath Gaikwad BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

114 2122VJO1002546966 Vaishnavi Vilas Waghmare BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

115 2122VJO1002553827 Sakshi Anil Kharate BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

116 2122VJO1002553984 Adesh Purushottam Ovhar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

117 2122VJO1002563846 Divya Bhagavat Bodade BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

118 2122VJO1002574762 Shubhangi Motiram Dhage BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

119 2122VJO1002588492 Rahul Kailas Ghogare BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

120 2122VJO1002595752 Vishal Sanjay Sonune BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

121 2122VJO1002597142 Jayashri Ravindra Dhage BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

122 2122VJO1002607856 Akshay Subhash Bodkhe BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

123 2122VJO1002610452 Shalini Rajendra Ambhore BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

124 
2122VJO1002615172 Gaurav Dnyaneshwar 

Chitode 

BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

125 2122VJO1002619087 Somesh Surendra Ingle BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

126 2122VJO1002621366 Manisha Vasudev Bhade BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

127 2122VJO1002624532 Darshana Shivaji Bhosale BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

128 2122VJO1002628107 Shivani Keshav Lodhe BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

129 2122VJO1002629776 Vivek Vijay Bombatkar BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

130 
2122VJO1002633129 Ku Sakshi Rameshwar 

Mahode 

BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

131 2122VJO1002633857 Priyanka Dashrath Sable BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

132 2122VJO1002634362 Dahake Bhagyashri Vijay BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

133 2122VJO1002635372 Kalyani Pramod Kathole BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

134 
2122VJO1002637962 Sharda Dnyaneshwar 

Popalghat 

BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

135 2122VJO1002640082 Yash Panjabrao Jadhav BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

136 2122VJO1002642258 Sahil Ganesh Chaudhari BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

137 2122VJO1002642702 Arpita Vijay Khapare BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

138 2122VJO1002643104 Aditya Subhash Gawande BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

139 2122VJO1002645372 Poonam Mohan Sapkal BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

140 2122VJO1002646036 Sanket Narayan Muley BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

141 2122VJO1002648574 Vaishnavi Mahadeo Misal BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

142 2122VJO1002653082 Aditya Gajanan Kakad BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

143 2122VJO1002654902 Gaurav Nivrutti Dutonde BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

144 
2122VJO1002655742 Dnyaneshwari Vitthalrao 

Wadatakar 

BMHMC07745208 18181.75 
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145 2122VJO1002667908 Vishal Rajendra Garad BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

146 2122VJO1002667949 Jaya Subhash Shelke BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

147 2122VJO1002673016 Monika Anil Sapkal BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

148 2122VJO1002689107 Vishal Sunil Pathrikar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

149 2122VJO1002692668 Abhay Dattatraya Hirgude BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

150 2122VJO1002697197 Neha Shyam Mahakale BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

151 2122VJO1002704556 Pavan Samadhan Nikam BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

152 2122VJO1002709899 Vidhya Prataprao Gavali BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

153 2122VJO1002712412 Sakshi Purushottam Rahte BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

154 2122VJO1002715602 Gayatri Mohan Ingle BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

155 2122VJO1002717394 Dhananjay Janardhan Falke BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

156 2122VJO1002718974 Vaibhav Ganesh Lad BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

157 2122VJO1002731952 Abhishek Gulabrao Gotmare BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

158 2122VJO1002742972 Radhika Jayprakash Khotare BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

159 2122VJO1002749492 Kiran Gajanan Mapari BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

160 2122VJO1002756346 Gayatri Anil Suradkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

161 2122VJO1002756765 Priya Gopal Janjalkar BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

162 2122VJO1002767929 Vanshita Dilip Ashtakar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

163 2122VJO1002770738 Harshada Pradip Kanadaje BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

164 2122VJO1002772575 Prajwal Vishal Bhonde BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

165 2122VJO1002793975 Jaideep Raju Dethe BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

166 2122VJO1002801732 Sachin Anil Suradkar BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

167 2122VJO1002802242 Pavan Ashok Jadhao BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

168 2122VJO1002805306 Sima Nandkishor Kharat BMHMC07745208 25832.5 

169 2122VJO1002809548 Yogesh Gajanan Jare BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

170 2122VJO1002819952 Puja Gopal Ursal BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

171 2122VJO1002841742 Shrutika Vijay Kale BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

172 2122VJO1002858042 Shivam Purushottam Korde BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

173 2122VJO1002877337 Sumit Anantrao Gawande BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

174 2122VJO1002894827 Priya Shantaram Gadakh BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

175 2122VJO1002899479 Sagar Premanand Mawale BMHMC07745208 16363.75 

176 2122VJO1002904787 Namrata Anantrao More BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

177 
2122VJO1002936517 Shivshankar Madhukar 

Nagrik 

BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

178 2122VJO1002963496 Nayan Vijay Deoche BMHMC07745208 40643.25 

179 2122VJO1002981056 Ganesh Subhash Parkhede BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

180 2122VJO1003109832 Namrta Totaram Sawdatkar BMHMC07745208 30626.25 

181 2122VJO1003117502 Krushna Pramod Korde BMHMC07745208 18636.5 

182 2122VJO1003289864 Shrusti Prakash Komate BMHMC07745208 18181.75 

Total 41,89,659 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students (Freeship) 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJC1000034536 Om Santosh Dhule BMHMC07745208 37273 

2 2122VJC1000038196 Nandkishor Baliram Tayde BMHMC07745208 37273 

Total 74,546 

 

Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students (Freeship) 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJC1000034536 Om Santosh Dhule BMHMC07745208 37273 

2 2122VJC1000038196 Nandkishor Baliram 

Tayde 

BMHMC07745208 37273 

Total 74,546 
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Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students (Scholarship) 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC 

Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJS1000130699 Ku. Sapna Sunil Terse BMHMC07737121 61252.5 

2 2122VJS1000138718 Aarti Motilal Patil BMHMC07737121 37273 

3 2122VJS1000144102 Ajay Subhash Tayde BMHMC07737121 37613 

4 2122VJS1000017111 Dipti Gajanan Wawre BMHMC07737121 36363.5 

5 2122VJS1000125714 Rucha Ravindra Khindari BMHMC07737121 37273  
2,09,775 

 

Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students (Scholarship) 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Category: SBC  

Sr. No Application No Beneficiary Name  Beneficiary ID 
Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJS1000144102 Ajay Subhash Tayde BMHMC07737121 44639 

2 2122VJS1000138718 Aarti Motilal Patil BMHMC07737121 37273 

3 2122VJS1000017111 Dipti Gajanan Wawre BMHMC07737121 36363.5 

4 2122VJS1000125714 Rucha Ravindra Khindari BMHMC07737121 37273 

5 2122VJS1000130699 Ku. Sapna Sunil Terse BMHMC07737121 71269.5 

Total 2,26,818 
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Name of the Scheme: Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Freeship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122SJF1000158819 Asmita Ashok Gavai BMHMC07726591 41000 

2 2122SJF1000169745 Sarika Kashiram Chim BMHMC07726591 39732 

3 2122SJF1000184383 Sonal Shankarrao Bhatkar BMHMC07726591 41000 

4 2122SJF1000221475 Akansha Pramod Nandeshwar BMHMC07726591 41000 

5 2122SJF1000170487 Prajakta Dharmpal Kapshikar BMHMC07726591 39732 

6 2122SJF1000166308 Aditi Anand Chandankar BMHMC07726591 40000 

Total 2,42,464 

 

Name of the Scheme: Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) from SJD dept. 

Category: SC Freeship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122SJF1000158819 Asmita Ashok Gavai BMHMC07726591 41000 

2 2122SJF1000166308 Aditi Anand Chandankar BMHMC07726591 40000 

3 2122SJF1000169745 Sarika Kashiram Chim BMHMC07726591 46758 

4 2122SJF1000170487 Prajakta Dharmpal Kapshikar BMHMC07726591 46758 

5 2122SJF1000184383 Sonal Shankarrao Bhatkar BMHMC07726591 41000 

6 2122SJF1000221475 Akansha Pramod Nandeshwar BMHMC07726591 41000 

Total 2,56,516 
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Name of the Scheme: Post-Matric scholarship from SJD dept.  

Category: SC Scholarship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122SJS1001789358 Gauri Baban Parmeshwar C082201803607 32000.00 

2 2122SJS1001464374 Priti Vijay Bhise C032348492769 34596.00 

3 2122SJS1001358215 Prachi Tukaram Shingade C082201803548 32000.00 

4 2122SJS1002136017 Nitin Raosaheb Kale C112222385297 54672.00 

5 2122SJS1001600588 Phulmali Shubham Kishanlal C112222255458 54000.00 

6 2122SJS1001348388 Sanjay Vijay Wankhade C082201803546 32000.00 

7 2122SJS1001454059 Om Subhash Khandare C112222432423 34596.00 

8 2122SJS1001397816 Sonali Arun Kantale C082201803553 32000.00 

9 2122SJS1001310663 Samyak Devanand Shahare C112222257557 34596.00 

10 2122SJS1001375304 Sharad Yoganand Ujgare C112222199674 54672.00 

11 2122SJS1001604204 Nupur Subhash Dive C112222360661 54672.00 

12 2122SJS1002330463 Manasi Dhondu Shingane C112222156415 32800.00 

13 2122SJS1001447625 Pranay Dilip Parve C032346713631 34596.00 

14 2122SJS1001514675 Pooja Bhaurao Chatse C112222249218 54000.00 

15 2122SJS1001482818 Kunal Sanjay Hiwale C112222318819 34596.00 

16 2122SJS1001386187 Vaishnavi Samadhan Wanere C082201803549 32000.00 

17 2122SJS1001434327 Narayan Ramesh Surve C082201803603 32000.00 

18 2122SJS1001474908 Saurav Sunil Jadhao C112222136611 34596.00 

19 2122SJS1001386723 Sheetal Dilip Lahane C112222254104 54672.00 

20 2122SJS1001587006 Pradnya Devanand Hiwale C112222156416 54672.00 

21 2122SJS1001365905 Sanjana Santosh Jadhav C032346548966 34596.00 

22 2122SJS1001364048 Megha Vijay Wakode C082201803610 32800.00 
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23 2122SJS1001386297 Pallavi Sudhakar Mankar C082201803550 32000.00 

24 2122SJS1001402122 Sanjivni Balu Nilkant C082201803554 32000.00 

25 2122SJS1001530806 Manisha Avinash Gawai C032347407221 34596.00 

26 2122SJS1001546868 Swapnil Suresh Jadhav C112222192051 34596.00 

27 2122SJS1001542819 Vaishali Himmat Wankhade C112222435673 54000.00 

28 2122SJS1001355302 Sandesh Maroti Kamble C082201803547 32000.00 

29 2122SJS1001582583 Krushna Dashrath Charhate C112222276079 34596.00 

30 2122SJS1001388729 Sonali Uttam Jadhav C082201803612 54000.00 

31 2122SJS1001575606 Dipali Vinod Ingle C112222135558 54000.00 

32 2122SJS1001423195 Sujat Madhukar Bhagat C082201803555 32000.00 

33 2122SJS1001689568 Shubham Dnyaneshwar Hivarale C032346693576 54672.00 

34 2122SJS1001692013 Nital Gopal Ingle C112222231697 54000.00 

35 2122SJS1002015957 Ranjit Arun Sardar C112222150839 32000.00 

36 2122SJS1001792765 Sumedh Panjabarao Chavan C112222457982 32000.00 

37 2122SJS1001421344 Vaishali Ravindra More C112222375678 32000.00 

38 2122SJS1001386767 Sagar Bhaurao Lahane C082201803551 32000.00 

39 2122SJS1001699775 Suvidha Dadarao Jadhav C082201803606 32000.00 

40 2122SJS1001389147 Rasika Gajanan Chavhan C112222460359 34596.00 

41 2122SJS1001543576 Aniket Sanjay Jadhao C112222335256 34596.00 

42 2122SJS1001477572 Vishakha Ganesh Jamnik C112222273147 34596.00 

43 2122SJS1001359303 Neha Rajkumar Ukey C032346825413 34596.00 

44 2122SJS1001572926 Shraddha Pandit Wankhade C082201803605 32000.00 

45 2122SJS1001584506 Monali Babanrao Wathore C112222124709 54000.00 

46 2122SJS1001385703 Geeta Sahebrao Kalyankar C082201803611 54000.00 

47 2122SJS1001481426 Vishakha Bhaskar Ingole C082201803604 32000.00 

48 2122SJS1001325753 Vaibhav Gajanan Khandare C082201803609 32800.00 
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49 2122SJS1001329923 Akshay Ramesh Bhagat C082201803545 32000.00 

50 2122SJS1001850359 Krutika Kishor Adole C112222438532 54672.00 

51 2122SJS1002337174 Aditya Dnyaneshwar Waghmare C082201803608 32000.00 

52 2122SJS1001390248 Komal Janardhan Meshram C082201803552 32000.00 

53 2122SJS1001472169 Vishal Laxman Waghmare C082201803613 54000.00 

Total 20,91,448.00 
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Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Freeship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJT1000164969 Komal Ananda Waghmare BMHMC07728223 37613 

2 2122VJT1000187227 Dinesh Dilip Naik BMHMC07728223 37273 

3 2122VJT1000135639 Ankita Bhagwan Bage BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

4 2122VJT1000136583 Ajay Prakash Chormale BMHMC07728223 37273 

5 2122VJT1000140647 Sk. Aatif Aziz Sk. Rahat Aziz BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

6 2122VJT1000145716 Rutuja Wasudeo Bondre BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

7 2122VJT1000147214 Vaishnavi Ghansham Kute BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

8 2122VJT1000149314 Pranjal Mersing Jadhao BMHMC07728223 37613 

9 2122VJT1000149885 Swapnil Uddhav Honmane BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

10 2122VJT1000131963 Bhavesh Sanjay Dod BMHMC07728223 37273 

11 2122VJT1000131999 Venkatesh Sopan Nagare BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

Total 4,05,226 

 

Name of the Scheme: Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Freeship 

List of students received Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr.  

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJT1000145716 Rutuja Wasudeo Bondre BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

2 2122VJT1000147214 Vaishnavi Ghansham Kute BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

3 2122VJT1000149314 Pranjal Mersing Jadhao BMHMC07728223 37613 

4 2122VJT1000149885 Swapnil Uddhav Honmane BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

5 2122VJT1000164969 Komal Ananda Waghmare BMHMC07728223 37613 

6 2122VJT1000187227 Dinesh Dilip Naik BMHMC07728223 37273 

7 2122VJT1000131963 Bhavesh Sanjay Dod BMHMC07728223 37273 

8 2122VJT1000131999 Venkatesh Sopan Nagare BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

9 2122VJT1000135639 Ankita Bhagwan Bage BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

10 2122VJT1000136583 Ajay Prakash Chormale BMHMC07728223 37273 

11 2122VJT1000140647 Sk. Aatif Aziz Sk. Rahat Aziz BMHMC07728223 36363.5 

Total 4,05,226 
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Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Scholarship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJV1000786149 Sandip Nagorao Gavate BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

2 2122VJV1000885197 Pratiksha Janardhan Kayande BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

3 2122VJV1000967032 Kalpana Changdeo Karhad BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

4 2122VJV1001007019 Sushma Eknath Sanap BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

5 2122VJV1000827489 Tushar Sanjay Chavan BMHMC07729780 37273 

6 2122VJV1000844493 Amol Sunil Bhamadre BMHMC07729780 37273 

7 2122VJV1000844607 Prajakta Suresh Fase BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

8 2122VJV1000844914 Hanuman Limbaji Gite BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

9 2122VJV1000852652 Shital Sanjay Shimpale BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

10 2122VJV1000855823 Manish Sarangdhar Patond BMHMC07729780 37613 

11 2122VJV1000898486 Ajay Bhagwat Wagh BMHMC07729780 37613 

12 2122VJV1000919282 Balu Ganesh Chavan BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

13 2122VJV1000959638 Swapnil Bhimrao Rathod BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

14 2122VJV1000969495 Sandip Arun Rathod BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

15 2122VJV1001110024 Swapnil Shivaji Sanap BMHMC07729780 37273 

16 2122VJV1000925347 Pranav Bhaskar Patond BMHMC07729780 37613 

17 2122VJV1000849706 Pushpa Devidas Barande BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

18 2122VJV1000838709 Vaishnavi Shivshankar Kayande BMHMC07729780 37613 

19 2122VJV1000951445 Sima Mangalsing Charawande BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

20 2122VJV1000823969 Rushikesh Gajanan Nagare BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

21 2122VJV1000831795 Gorakh Chavan BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

22 2122VJV1000874658 Avinash Rameshwar Honmane BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

23 2122VJV1000843272 Anjali Umesh Mundhe BMHMC07729780 37613 

24 2122VJV1000885607 Vaishali Khandu Chavan BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

25 2122VJV1000862738 Sanjivani Jalindar Sanap BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

26 2122VJV1000936722 Vaibhav Shantilal Rathod BMHMC07729780 37613 

27 2122VJV1000931912 Pavan Bansilal Ade BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

28 2122VJV1000880283 Mangesh Ramrao Satpute BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

29 2122VJV1001064698 Ashish Shivanand Ghuge BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

30 2122VJV1000819967 Aaditya Vinodrao Shekar BMHMC07729780 37273 

31 2122VJV1000945023 Lohate Megha Dnyaneshwar BMHMC07729780 35000 

32 2122VJV1000896469 Vaishnavi Vitthal Jadhav BMHMC07729780 37613 

33 2122VJV1000794739 Abhishek Avhad BMHMC07729780 37273 

34 2122VJV1000844334 Vikas Gajanan Thite BMHMC07729780 37273 

35 2122VJV1001010844 Rameshwar Haribhau Mundhe BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

36 2122VJV1000903446 Renuka Ananda Sonalkar BMHMC07729780 37613 

37 2122VJV1000936148 Gajanan Karbhari Sormare BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

38 2122VJV1001071769 Mahesh Pandharinath Ghuge BMHMC07729780 37273 
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39 2122VJV1000864732 Mahadev Pralhad Sanap BMHMC07729780 37273 

40 2122VJV1000902298 Anjali Parmeshwar Bhojane BMHMC07729780 37273 

41 2122VJV1000802879 Vaibhav Premsing Chavhan BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

42 2122VJV1000887025 Govind Bhagvat Mise BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

43 2122VJV1000901869 Rutuja Rajesh Dhaslekar BMHMC07729780 37613 

44 2122VJV1000938116 Nitin Ashok Sanap BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

45 2122VJV1001112129 Akshay Rameshwar Jaybhaye BMHMC07729780 37273 

46 2122VJV1001145258 Vaishnavi Sanjay Sanap BMHMC07729780 36732 

47 2122VJV1001183395 Pavan Pradeep Jagtap BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

48 2122VJV1001295204 Mundphale Chandrakant Hiraman BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

49 2122VJV1000893479 Dipali Ravindra Dhanawat BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

50 2122VJV1000854114 Ashwini Vishnu Budhawat BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

51 2122VJV1000852524 Ganesh Bhikaji Dadhare BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

52 2122VJV1000915536 Mrunal Manjesh Mundhe BMHMC07729780 37613 

53 2122VJV1000945864 Atul Rohidas Rathod BMHMC07729780 37613 

54 2122VJV1000875768 Shailendra Padamsing Rajput BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

55 2122VJV1000908178 Nilesh Nivratti Nagre BMHMC07729780 37613 

56 2122VJV1001069939 Laukesh Wasudevrao Gayner BMHMC07729780 37273 

57 2122VJV1000844404 Dipak Dagdu Bhalekar BMHMC07729780 37273 

58 2122VJV1000859942 Kamlesh Suryakant Kendre BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

59 2122VJV1001113847 Gaurav Dnyaneshwar Bhavanagre BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

60 2122VJV1001019474 Ajay Shrikrushna Kate BMHMC07729780 37273 

61 2122VJV1000867647 Harish Laxman Bhonde BMHMC07729780 37613 

62 2122VJV1000876147 Akash Kelashrao Pole BMHMC07729780 37273 

63 2122VJV1000869206 Ade Mahesh Sanjay BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

64 2122VJV1000801463 Dhiraj Ramesh Kayande BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

65 2122VJV1000865222 Pravin Bharat Rathod BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

66 2122VJV1000911642 Pankaj Rameshwar Jaybhaye BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

67 2122VJV1000943427 Kalyan Kailasrao Haral BMHMC07729780 61252.5 

68 2122VJV1000786803 Meena Babusing Chanda BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

69 2122VJV1000886364 Shivam Anandrao Pole BMHMC07729780 36363.5 

70 2122VJV1000952748 Mundphale Avinash Maroti BMHMC07729780 37273 

Total 28,23,226 
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Name of the Scheme: Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students 

Category: VJNT Scholarship 

List of students received First Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college Log in) 

Sr No Application No Beneficiary Name 
Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122VJV1000967032 Kalpana Changdeo Karhad 61252.5 

2 2122VJV1000874658 Avinash Rameshwar Honmane 36363.5 

3 2122VJV1000875768 Shailendra Padamsing Rajput 61252.5 

4 2122VJV1000876147 Akash Kelashrao Pole 37273 

5 2122VJV1000885197 Pratiksha Janardhan Kayande 71269.5 

6 2122VJV1000885607 Vaishali Khandu Chavan 36363.5 

7 2122VJV1000886364 Shivam Anandrao Pole 36363.5 

8 2122VJV1000887025 Govind Bhagvat Mise 36363.5 

9 2122VJV1000893479 Dipali Ravindra Dhanawat 36363.5 

10 2122VJV1000896469 Vaishnavi Vitthal Jadhav 44639 

11 2122VJV1000898486 Ajay Bhagwat Wagh 44639 

12 2122VJV1000901869 Rutuja Rajesh Dhaslekar 44639 

13 2122VJV1000908178 Nilesh Nivratti Nagre 44639 

14 2122VJV1001071769 Mahesh Pandharinath Ghuge 37273 

15 2122VJV1001110024 Swapnil Shivaji Sanap 37273 

16 2122VJV1000844404 Dipak Dagdu Bhalekar 37273 

17 2122VJV1000844493 Amol Sunil Bhamadre 37273 

18 2122VJV1000849706 Pushpa Devidas Barande 36363.5 

19 2122VJV1000854114 Ashwini Vishnu Budhawat 36363.5 

20 2122VJV1000865222 Pravin Bharat Rathod 36363.5 

21 2122VJV1001069939 Laukesh Wasudevrao Gayner 37273 

22 2122VJV1001064698 Ashish Shivanand Ghuge 36363.5 

23 2122VJV1001112129 Akshay Rameshwar Jaybhaye 37273 

24 2122VJV1000867647 Harish Laxman Bhonde 44639 

25 2122VJV1000880283 Mangesh Ramrao Satpute 36363.5 

26 2122VJV1000925347 Pranav Bhaskar Patond 44639 

27 2122VJV1000911642 Pankaj Rameshwar Jaybhaye 36363.5 

28 2122VJV1000915536 Mrunal Manjesh Mundhe 44639 

29 2122VJV1000919282 Balu Ganesh Chavan 36363.5 

30 2122VJV1000931912 Pavan Bansilal Ade 36363.5 

31 2122VJV1000936148 Gajanan Karbhari Sormare 36363.5 

32 2122VJV1000936722 Vaibhav Shantilal Rathod 44639 

33 2122VJV1000938116 Nitin Ashok Sanap 36363.5 

34 2122VJV1000943427 Kalyan Kailasrao Haral 61252.5 

35 2122VJV1000945023 Lohate Megha Dnyaneshwar 35000 

36 2122VJV1000945864 Atul Rohidas Rathod 44639 

37 2122VJV1000951445 Sima Mangalsing Charawande 61252.5 

38 2122VJV1000952748 Mundphale Avinash Maroti 37273 
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39 2122VJV1000959638 Swapnil Bhimrao Rathod 36363.5 

40 2122VJV1000869206 Ade Mahesh Sanjay 36363.5 

41 2122VJV1000902298 Anjali Parmeshwar Bhojane 37273 

42 2122VJV1000903446 Renuka Ananda Sonalkar 44639 

43 2122VJV1000969495 Sandip Arun Rathod 36363.5 

44 2122VJV1001007019 Sushma Eknath Sanap 61252.5 

45 2122VJV1001019474 Ajay Shrikrushna Kate 37273 

46 2122VJV1001010844 Rameshwar Haribhau Mundhe 36363.5 

47 2122VJV1000786149 Sandip Nagorao Gavate 36363.5 

48 2122VJV1000786803 Meena Babusing Chanda 36363.5 

49 2122VJV1000794739 Abhishek Avhad 37273 

50 2122VJV1000802879 Vaibhav Premsing Chavhan 36363.5 

51 2122VJV1000823969 Rushikesh Gajanan Nagare 36363.5 

52 2122VJV1000827489 Tushar Sanjay Chavan 37273 

53 2122VJV1000838709 Vaishnavi Shivshankar Kayande 44639 

54 2122VJV1000801463 Dhiraj Ramesh Kayande 61252.5 

55 2122VJV1000819967 Aaditya Vinodrao Shekar 37273 

56 2122VJV1000831795 Gorakh Chavan 36363.5 

57 2122VJV1000843272 Anjali Umesh Mundhe 44639 

58 2122VJV1000844334 Vikas Gajanan Thite 37273 

59 2122VJV1000844607 Prajakta Suresh Fase 36363.5 

60 2122VJV1000844914 Hanuman Limbaji Gite 36363.5 

61 2122VJV1000852524 Ganesh Bhikaji Dadhare 36363.5 

62 2122VJV1000852652 Shital Sanjay Shimpale 36363.5 

63 2122VJV1000855823 Manish Sarangdhar Patond 44639 

64 2122VJV1000859942 Kamlesh Suryakant Kendre 71269.5 

65 2122VJV1000862738 Sanjivani Jalindar Sanap 36363.5 

66 2122VJV1000864732 Mahadev Pralhad Sanap 37273 

67 2122VJV1001113847 Gaurav Dnyaneshwar 

Bhavanagre 

36363.5 

68 2122VJV1001145258 Vaishnavi Sanjay Sanap 43758 

69 2122VJV1001183395 Pavan Pradeep Jagtap 61252.5 

70 2122VJV1001295204 Mundphale Chandrakant 

Hiraman 

61252.5 

Total  29,41,62 
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Name of the Scheme: Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti 

Yojna (EBC) 

Category: EBC 

List of students received First and Second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college 

Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Disbursed 

Amount 

1 2122DTR1000770365 Sanjay Ramdas Kulkarni C092213907290 18636.5 

2 2122DTR1000735964 Prachi Satish Chopade C092218242095 18636.5 

3 2122DTR1000751167 Nikhil Narayan Bhusare NA 18181.75 

4 2122DTR1000710284 Dhanashri Gajanan Kulkarni C062249283729 30626.25 

5 2122DTR1000924853 Sachin Dattatrya Gadekar C062249120978 18181.75 

6 2122DTR1000716089 Preeti Ramesh More NA 0 

7 2122DTR1001168783 Sarvesh Gajanan Divekar NA 0 

8 2122DTR1001080063 Nazim Khan Razique Khan C062249423029 18181.75 

9 2122DTR1000804832 Kashif Ali Razique Ali C062249204111 18806.5 

10 2122DTR1001188705 Priya Durgaprasad Singh C092213886875 30626.25 

11 2122DTR1000751048 Vaishnavi Babanrao Mane NA 0 

12 2122DTR1000869876 Mohd Farzan Abdul Kalam C062249057885 18181.75 

13 2122DTR1000753319 Mohammad Kamran Nayyar 

Abdul Rasheed 

C062249178185 18181.75 

14 2122DTR1001163015 Rutuja Padmakar Kalaskar C072215639491 18636.5 

15 2122DTR1000943142 Rushikesh Sunil Shinde NA 18806.5 

16 2122DTR1000720996 Siddheshwar Thorajirao Bodke NA 18636.5 

17 2122DTR1001129683 Ankita Mohansing Salok NA 0 

18 2122DTR1000848846 Rutuja Vilasrao Deshmukh C092218242097 30626.25 

19 2122DTR1000813516 Pranali Sharad Sonavne NA 0 

20 2122DTR1000695197 Renuka Mohan Deshmukh NA 0 

21 2122DTR1000702346 Omakar Prakash Chavan NA 18806.5 

22 2122DTR1000743876 Samrudhi Suresh Joshi C062249098452 18636.5 

23 2122DTR1001246765 Aachal Pradip Begani C092213886300 18806.5 

24 2122DTR1000744773 Sanket Nanasaheb Auti C062249106748 30626.25 

25 2122DTR1000750855 Kirti Santoshrao Bankar C062249295050 18181.75 

26 2122DTR1000759239 Shekh Sohil Shekh Gani C072215639487 18636.5 

27 2122DTR1001472264 Tauhid Husain Mazhar Husian C062249104200 18636.5 

28 2122DTR1000774559 Aakansha Vijay Kulkarni C062249188358 18636.5 

29 2122DTR1001091543 Rushikesh Deshmukh NA 30626.25 

30 2122DTR1000969954 Sayyed Jawwad Sayyed Rafat C062249126943 18181.75 

31 2122DTR1000803102 Rahul Padmakar Kulkarni C062249260832 18636.5 

32 2122DTR1000773668 Ashitosh Narayanrao Wagh C072215639489 30626.25 

33 2122DTR1000744642 Jadhav Gourav Ranganath C062249142027 18806.5 

34 2122DTR1001222317 Shaikh Akil Shaikh Razzak NA 16363.75 

35 2122DTR1000735572 Ashwini Sanjay Shinde C092213907912 18181.75 

36 2122DTR1000879782 Mohammad Faizan Umes 

Mohammad Jamil 

C062249136574 18181.75 
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37 2122DTR1000783656 Sandesh Shivanand Jadhav C072215639490 18181.75 

38 2122DTR1000771188 Vidya Yadavrao Dakhore NA 18181.75 

39 2122DTR1000804249 Shubhangi Manohar Lute C062249256752 18636.5 

40 2122DTR1000691413 Pradip Sarangdhar More C062249197849 18636.5 

41 2122DTR1000734049 Akanksha Rajkumar Thakur NA 0 

42 2122DTR1000736533 Parag Arun Zungre NA 0 

43 2122DTR1000801927 Pallavi Bhagwan Kakde C062249246741 18636.5 

44 2122DTR1000729382 Purushottam Ganesh Navale C092213886299 18636.5 

45 2122DTR1000851617 Vaijayanti Dnyanoba Sable C092210086051 18806.5 

46 2122DTR1001233153 Rutik Sanjabrao Deshmukh NA 0 

47 2122DTR1000854713 Kalpesh Sanjay Deshmukh C092213886874 18636.5 

48 2122DTR1000741149 Aditya Gajananrao Sarnaik C092218242096 18181.75 

49 2122DTR1000826452 Shivkanya Vijay Bali C062249126942 18636.5 

50 2122DTR1000747177 Handibag Vikas Anurath C092210287897 18636.5 

51 2122DTR1000705226 Rushikesh Mohanrav Deshmukh C062249197850 18181.75 

52 2122DTR1000749026 Kiran Gajanan Zade NA 0 

53 2122DTR1000711206 Sachin Bharat Patait NA 18181.75 

54 2122DTR1000675523 Darshana Laxmanrao Deshmukh NA 18636.5 

55 2122DTR1000755684 Arjun Laxman Yeslote C062249058468 18636.5 

56 2122DTR1000762397 Shaikh Wasim Shaikh Dilawar C072215639488 18806.5 

57 2122DTR1000764895 Kunal Vijay Tiwari C062249245375 30626.25 

58 2122DTR1000724793 Rushikesh Shivajirao Ambore C092218242094 18806.5 

59 2122DTR1000824017 Yogesh Vaijanath Shinde NA 18181.75 

60 2122DTR1001015654 Rohit Suresh Kapse NA 18806.5 

61 2122DTR1001395594 Priyanka Rameshwar Ambhore C062249058469 18806.5 

62 2122DTR1001103629 Dhirendra Hanumanprasad Tiwari C092210137693 18636.5 

Total amount of the 1st instalment 10,45,632.25 

Total amount of the 1st  and 2nd  instalment 2091264.5 

 

 

* In case of EBC scholarship, student gets the same amount in both the instalments. Hence the 

same name and amount are valid of 2nd instalment. 

  



 DBUGVF’s 

Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy, Buldana 
                             (Approved by AICTE, PCI, New Delhi and affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati) 

 

23 
 

Name of the Scheme: Scholarship for students of minority communities pursuing Higher and 

Professional courses (DTE) 

Category: Minority 

List of students received First and second Instalment (Source Maha DBT portal through college 

Log in) 

Sr. 

No 
Application No Beneficiary Name Transaction ID 

Amount 

Disbursed 

1 2122MNT1000093828 Shaikh Farooque Shaikh 

Rahim 

C062212740453 12500 

2 2122MNT1000109427 Shaikh Irfan Shaikh Ismail C062212779979 12500 

3 2122MNT1000092078 Mohammad Sohail 

Mohammad Jafar 

C062212921542 12500 

4 2122MNT1000079677 Yash Shantilal Kothari C062212507512 12500 

5 2122MNT1000086418 Bhumika Manoj Kothari C062212997376 12500 

6 2122MNT1000075602 Mohammad Ilyas Shaikh Riyaz C062212859047 12500 

7 2122MNT1000089064 Vaibhav Rameshwar Jain C062212613557 12500 

8 2122MNT1000082368 Shaikh Sameer Shaikh A 

Zaheer 

C062212612218 12500 

9 2122MNT1000111928 Mohammad Faizan Abdul 

Mannan 

C082256829362 12500 

10 2122MNT1000080733 Nabeel Ahmad Khan Jameel 

Ahmad Khan 

C062212612862 12500 

11 2122MNT1000079049 Khan Shinam Yusuf C042225505831 12500 

12 2122MNT1000082266 Shekh Rahit Shekh Shabbir C062212612217 12500 

13 2122MNT1000083512 Sanket Sanjay Jain C062212998818 12500 

14 2122MNT1000084538 Fahad Khan Raees Khan C062212604391 12500 

15 2122MNT1000096762 Syed Shamroz Syed Arshad -- 12500 

Total amount of the 1st instalment 1,87,500 

Total amount of the 1st and 2nd instalment 375000 

 

 * In case of Minority scholarship, student gets the same amount in both the instalments. Hence 

the same name and amount are valid of 2nd instalment. 
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List of Students receiving the Stipend/ Scholarship from AICTE 

Below is the list of GPAT qualified students and admitted to Rajarshi Shahu college of 

Pharmacy, Buldhana. These students have received the stipend/Scholarship from AICTE.  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fig: Screenshot of the AICTE portal for the stipend for the GPAT qualified students. 

Sr. No Name of the student Amount received Academic Year 

1 Mangesh Raut 148800 2021-22 

2 Rushikesh Wakankar 148800 2021-22 

3 Sangita Chavan 148800 2021-22 

Total 446400  
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Fig: Screenshot of the AICTE portal for the stipend for the GPAT qualified students. 

 

 


